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1. Which of the following three post-high school education options do you believe holds the most
value for young adults?

Four-Year College 43% 39% 50% 40%
Trade School 34% 38% 26% 39%
On-the-Job Training 23% 23% 24% 21%

2. Do you think there is a general need to expand welfare programs in the United States?

Yes 33% 14% 50% 32%
No 54% 74% 36% 51%
Unsure 14% 11% 13% 17%

3. How much fraud and abuse do you think is occurring in welfare programs?

Significant Fraud and Abuse 43% 62% 30% 39%
Moderate Fraud and Abuse 24% 26% 20% 28%
No Fraud and Abuse 22% 6% 37% 24%
Unsure 10% 6% 14% 10%

4. What do you think about the length of time people are able to collect taxpayer-funded

unemployment benefits?

Too Long 40% 66% 19% 37%
Not Long Enough 17% 5% 25% 22%
Right Amount of Time 26% 16% 35% 26%
Unsure 17% 14% 22% 15%



5. Should legislative power be more concentrated at the state level or at the federal level?

State Level 57% 78% 37% 57%
Federal Level 27% 11% 44% 23%
Unsure 16% 11% 18% 20%

6. Do you approve or disapprove of the job your state’s legislature is doing?

Approve 37% 46% 28% 36%
Disapprove 45% 41% 38% 46%
Unsure 18% 13% 24% 18%

7. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the U.S. House of Representatives is doing?

Approve 31% 19% 45% 27%
Disapprove 56% 74% 36% 58%
Unsure 14% 6% 19% 15%

8. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the U.S. Senate is doing?

Approve 25% 23% 27% 23%
Disapprove 63% 68% 57% 66%
Unsure 12% 9% 15% 11%

9. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Joe Biden is doing as President of the United States?

Approve 42% 14% 71% 40%
Disapprove 51% 84% 20% 50%
Unsure 7% 2% 8% 10%

10. If the 2022 general election for the U.S. House of Representatives were held today, for whom would

you vote?
Republican Nominee 45% 85% 12% 38%
Democratic Nominee 39% 6% 77% 31%

Unsure 16% 8% 11% 31%



11. In the 2024 presidential primary election, do you plan to vote in the Republican primary or the Democratic

primary?
Republlican Primary 49% 95% 8% 45%
Democrat Primary 40% 2% 88% 25%
Unsure 11% 3% 4% 30%

12. For which political party’s nominee are you most likely to vote in the 2024 presidential election?

Republican Nominee 45% 86% 7% 45%
Democrat Nominee 37% 6% 76% 26%
Unsure 17% 8% 17% 29%

13. If the 2024 presidential election were held today, and Vice President Kamala Harris were the
Democratic nominee, for whom would you vote?

Harris 35% 11% 63% 28%
Republican 51% 80% 24% 51%
Unsure 14% 9% 13% 21%

14. How much do you trust the election process in your state?

Completely Trust 42% 24% 59% 44%
Mostly Trust 25% 29% 21% 25%
Somewhat Trust 16% 22% 12% 15%
Do Not Trust 16% 25% 8% 16%

15. Would you support or oppose your state passing new laws to increase transparency and security in

elections?
More Likely 57% 73% 48% 48%
Less Likely 20% 11% 27% 21%

Unsure 24% 16% 25% 31%
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Results for this poll are based on automated telephone interviews conducted among a nationwide sample of 523 likely voters. Data for this survey research was
collected by Cor Services, Inc.

Interviews were conducted via a computer-assisted telephone interviewing system utilizing techniques designed to achieve the highest possible respondent
cooperation.

The surveys were conducted November 29-December 1, 2021. The margin of sampling error is plus or minus 4.29 percentage points. The margin of sampling error
may be higher for certain subgroups. Results presented may not always appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data was sampled using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement and the
state election authorities. Demographic information for actual voters in past elections were used to construct sample target weights.

The Foundation for Government Accountability paid for all costs associated with this survey.



